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Fall 2020

University
Extended 

Studies
Science & 
Technology

Nursing & 
Health 
Sciences

Education 
Special

Program
for Adults

Center for 
Student 

Excellence
Business

Arts,
Humanities

& Social
Sciences

Number of Students

Percent of Unit’s Undergraduates

Undergraduate 25 Years of Age and Older

Number of Students 

Percent of Unit’s Undergraduates

Average Undergraduate Age

Average Graduate Age

2,374

88.2%

319

11.8%

21.7

27.6

1,889

91.8%

168

8.2%

21.0

27.2

2,523

100.0%

0

0.0%

16.6

N/A

0

0.0%

22

100%

65.6

N/A

766

87.0%

114

13.0%

21.6

37.5

2,921

89.0%

362

11.0%

21.1

29.9

1,849

91.0%

183

9.0%

20.7

26.2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

41.1

12,322

91.3%

1,168

8.7%

20.4

31.7


