Average Age of Students by College Fall 2020



	Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	Business	Center for Student Excellence	Special Program for Adults	Education	Nursing & Health Sciences	Science & Technology	Extended Studies	University
Undergraduate Younger Than 25 Years									
Number of Students	2,374	1,889	2,523	0	766	2,921	1,849	N/A	12,322
Percent of Unit's Undergraduates	88.2%	91.8%	100.0%	0.0%	87.0%	89.0%	91.0%	N/A	91.3%
Undergraduate 25 Years of Age and Older									
Number of Students	319	168	0	22	114	362	183	N/A	1,168
Percent of Unit's Undergraduates	11.8%	8.2%	0.0%	100%	13.0%	11.0%	9.0%	N/A	8.7%
Average Undergraduate Age	21.7	21.0	16.6	65.6	21.6	21.1	20.7	N/A	20.4
Average Graduate Age	27.6	27.2	N/A	N/A	37.5	29.9	26.2	41.1	31.7

Source: IR Extract Files